[bookmark: _GoBack]厦门市思明区建设局所属事业单位思明区物业管理工作中心招聘（物业管理工作中心文员）综合成绩公示
	抽签号
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	笔试成绩（50%）
	面试成绩
	面试成绩（50%）
	总成绩
	名次
	是否体检
	备注

	11
	160201065
	李育娴
	73.6
	36.8
	81.6
	40.8
	77.6
	1
	是
	 

	09
	160201061
	肖志武
	67.7
	33.85
	75.6
	37.8
	71.65
	2
	是
	 

	10
	160201082
	钟琳
	65.5
	32.75
	77
	38.5
	71.25
	3
	否
	 

	07
	160201079
	陈辉煌
	70.5
	35.25
	71.2
	35.6
	70.85
	4
	否
	 

	06
	160201059
	林雅丽
	63.1
	31.55
	75.8
	37.9
	69.45
	5
	否
	 

	 
	160201055
	徐珊珊
	68
	34
	——
	——
	——
	——
	——
	缺考


                                           

